
 

Downsville LADY EAGLES 

2022 Softball Schedule 
 

 Date  Opponent Site Time 

 

Friday, April 1 Windham Away 4:15 
 
Monday, April 4 Hunter Away 4:15 
 
Tuesday, April 5 Livingston Manor Home 4:00 
 
Saturday, April 16 Walton (DH) Home 11:00 
 
Tuesday, April 19 South Kortright Home 4:15 
 
Friday, April 22 Davenport Home 4:15 
 
Monday, April 25 Gilboa Home 4:15 
 
Friday, April 29 Margaretville Home 4:15 
 
Monday, May 2 Franklin Away 4:30 
 
Tuesday, May 3 Roxbury Home 4:15 
 
Thursday, May 5 Delhi Home 4:15 
 
Friday, May 6 Stamford Away 4:15 
 
Friday, May 13 Margaretville Away 4:15 
 
Saturday, May 14th  Milford Tournament Away 10:00 
 
 
 
(as March 23, 2022) 

 
 
 
 
 
 


